
CADRE and COURSE CONTACT INFORMATION 

Adult ESOL & Basic Skill for College and Careers unit 
ASC: asc@montgomerycollege.edu  

• Jeff Chuang, Manager: jeff.chuang@montgomerycollege.edu 
• Angel Salinas Gonzalez, Instructional Associate: angel.salinasgonzalez@montgomerycollege.edu 

WRLC: wrlc.tpss.general@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Tanya Camp, Manager: tanya.camp@montgomerycollege.edu 
• Peg LaRocca, Administrative Aide: Margaret.larocca@montgomerycollege.edu 
• Karen Blinder, Instructional Associate: karen.blinder@montgomerycollege.edu 
• Sandra Grady, Instructional Associate: Sandra.grady@montgomerycollege.edu 
• Shaline Kirkland, Instructional Associate:  shaline.kirkland@Montgomerycollege.edu 
• Jeremy Lignelli, Instructional Associate: Jeremy.Lignelli@montgomerycollege.edu 
• Mary Mowen, Instructional Associate: Mary.Mowen@montgomerycollege.edu 

Biology 

• BIOL105:  Tori Schneider, Victoria.schneider@montgomerycollege.edu  
• BIOL106:  Tori Schneider, Victoria.schneider@montgomerycollege.edu  
• BIOL130:  Janet Norcross, janet.norcross@montgomerycollege.edu  
• BIOL131:  Alex Micich, alex.micich@montgomerycollege.edu  
• BIOL150:  Antonio Del Castillo-Oliveras, Antonio.delcastillo-

oliveras@montgomerycollege.edu  
• BIOL202:  Steve Tsang, hsinyi.tsang@montgomerycollege.edu  
• BIOL212/L:  Leah Allen, leah.allen@montgomerycollege.edu  
• BIOL213/L:  Leah Allen, leah.allen@montgomerycollege.edu  
• BIOL226:  Jeff Chyatte, jeff.chyatte@Montgomerycollege.edu  
• BIOL228:  Alex Micich, alex.micich@montgomerycollege.edu  

Biotechnology 

• BIOT – All courses:  Lori Kelman, lori.kelman@montgomerycollege.edu  

Business, Economics, Accounting, Computer Applications, Hospitality Management and Paralegal 
Studies 

• Blackboard:  Matt Chang, kuo-liang.chang@montgolmerycollege.edu  
• Collaborate, Go-to-Meeting, Zoom:  John Coliton, john.coliton@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Blackboard:  Linda Fontaine, linda.fontaine@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Blackboard, Go-to-Meeting, Screen-Casto-Matic:  Joanne Frazier, 

joanne.frazier@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Blackboard Collaborate:  Richard Gottfried, Richard.gottfried@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Blackboard and Zoom:  Hoa Nguyen, hoa.nguyen@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Blackboard:  Harry Singleton, harry.singleton@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Dean:  Kathryn Davis, Kathryn.davis@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Chair: Ali Alavi, ali.alavi@montgomerycollege.edu  
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• Interim Chair:  Maurice Shihadi, Maurice.shihadi@montgomerycollege.edu  

 

Chemistry 

• CHEM099:  Fotis Nifiatis, Fotis.nifiatis@montgomerycollege.edu  
• CHEM099:  Thomas Chen, Thomas.chen@montgomerycollege.edu  
• CHEM109:  Craig Benson, craig.benson@montgomerycollege.edu  
• CHEM131:  Fotis Nifiatis, Fotis.nifiatis@montgomerycollege.edu  

Communications, Linguistics and ELAP 

• COMM and ELAP:  Carrie Shaw, carrie.shaw@montgomerycollege.edu  
• COMM: Brian McNelis, brian.mcnelis@montgomerycollege.edu  
• COMM: Nader Chabaan, nader.chabaan@montgomerycollege.edu  

Education and Social Sciences: Sociology, Anthropology, Criminal Justice, Education and 
Psychology 

• Anthropology: Amy Carattini, amy.carattini@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Criminal Justice: Ginger Robinson, ginger.robinson@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Elementary Ed: Sonja Fischer, Sonja.fischer@Montgomerycollege.edu  
• Psychology: Lavena DeLaRosa (RV), levena.delarosa@montgomerycollege.edu 
• Psychology: Bonita Parker (TP/SS), bonita.parker@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Psychology: Frances Raphael-Howell (TP/SS), frances.raphael-

howell@mongomerycollege.edu  
• Sociology:  Katya Salmi, katya.salmi@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Chair:  Andrew Herst (GT), Andrew.herst@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Chair:  Sonia Pruneda-Hernandez (CW), Sonia.pruneda-hernandez@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Interim Chair:  Tracey Smith-Bryant (RV-TP/SS), tracey.smith-

bryant@montgomerycollege.edu  
 

English and Reading 
• ENGL101:  Kateema Lee, Kateema.lee@montgomerycollege.edu 
• ENGL101:  Meghan Howard, Meghan.howard@mjontgomerycollege.edu  
• ENGL101:  Michael LeBlanc, Michael.leblanc@montgomerycollege.edu  
• ENGL101:  Alejandro Leopardi, alejandro.leopardi@montgomerycollege.edu  
• ENGL102:  Jarvis Slacks, Jarvis.slacks@montgomerycollege.edu  
• ENGL102:  Joe Couch, joseph.couch@montgomerycollege.edu  
• ENGL102:  Kateema Lee, Kateema.lee@montgomerycollege.edu  
• ENGL103:  Bryant Davis, Bryant.davis@montgomerycollege.edu  
• ENGL103:  Joe Couch, joseph.couch@montgomerycollege.edu  
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• ENGL103:  Marianne Szlyk, Marianne.szlyk@montgomerycollege.edu  
• ENGL102:  Ana Deadrick, Ana.deadrick@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Chair:  Sharon Anthony, Sharon.anthony@montogmerycollege.edu  
• Chair:  Teri Hurst, teri.hurst@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Chair:  Charmaine Weston, Charmaine.weston@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Dean:  Rodney Redmond, Rodney.redmond@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Faculty Mentors: 

o Deb Taylor, deborah.taylor@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Alexa Landrus, Alexa.landrus@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Michael LeBlanc, Michael.leblanc@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Emily Rosado, Emily.rosado@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Samantha Veneruso, Samantha.veneruso@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Elizabeth Benton, Elizabeth.benton@montgomrycollege.edu  
o Constance Farley, constance.farley@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Megan Howard, megan.howard@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Mary Robinson, mary.robinson@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Chip Gladson, Stephen.gladson@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Jill Krondstadt, jill.krondstadt@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Paul Baker, paul.baker@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Matt Colburn, matthew.colburn@montgomerycollege.edu  

Humanities (GT), History and Political Science (RV), Humanities (TP/SS), General Studies (CW) 

Humanities (GT) 

• Chair:  Sarah Campbell, sarah.ampbell@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Admin Asst:  Sella Gesumwa, sella.gesumwa@montgomerycollege.edu  
• History Coordinator: Joe Thompson, joe.thompson@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Political Science Coordinator: Jennifer Haydel, Jennifer.haydel@montgomerycollege.edu  

Humanities (TP/SS) 

• Chair:  Ivonne Bruneau-Botello, Ivonne.bruneau-botello@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Admin Asst:  Lu Singleton, Lucilene.singleton@montgomerycollege.edu  
• History and Political Science Coordinator:  Vincent Intondi, 

Vincent.intondi@montgomerycollege.edu  

History and Political Science (RV) 

• Chair:  Joseph Stumpf, joseph.stumpf@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Admin Asst:  Ola Cole, ola.cole@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Int’l Studies Coordinator:  Nathan Zook, Nathan.zook@montgomerycollege.edu  

World Languages and Philosophy (RV) 
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• Chair:  Cristina Butler, Cristina.butler@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Admin Asst:  Maria Cevallos Rodriguez, maria.cevallosrodriguez@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Admin Asst:  Ifang Navintranonth, iang.navintranonth@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Philosophy Coordinator:  Auksuole Rubavichute, 

auksuole.rubavichute@montgomerycollege.edu  

General Studies (Collegewide) 

• Chair:  Samantha Veneruso, Samantha.veneruso@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Admin Asst:  Ifang Navintranonth, ifang.navintranonth@montgomerycollege.edu  

Faculty Mentors: 

o Eddy Enrique Arana, eddy.enriquearana@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Cristina Butler, Cristina.butler@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Christopher Collins, Christopher.collins@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Ivonne Bruneau-Botello, Ivonne.bruneau-botello@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Sarah Campbell, sarah.campbell@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Christina Gentile, Christina.gentile@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Jennifer Haydel, Jennifer.haydel@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Daniel Jenkins, Daniel.jenkins@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Michelle Moran, Michelle.moran@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Tim McWhirter, tim.mcwhirter@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Rania Suliman, Rania.suliman@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Valerie Tanner, Valerie.tanner@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Joe Thompson, joe.thompson@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Samantha Veneruso, Samantha.veneruso@montgomerycollege.edu 
o Nathan Zook, Nathan.zook@montgomerycollege.edu  

Staff Support for Faculty Teaching Remotely: 

o Jin Carvallo, jin.carvallo@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Jeff Chuang, jeff.chuang@montgomerycollege.edu  
o Tanya Camp, Tanya.camp@montgomerycollege.edu  
 

Mathematics, Statistics and Data Science 
• MATH045/050:  Julie Rogers, julie.rogers2@montgomerycollege.edu  
• MATH045/050:  Andrea Steelman, andrea.steelman@montgomerycollege.edu  
• MATH092:  Sirisha Kolluru, Sirisha.kolluru@montgomerycollege.edu  
• MATH092:  Amit Trehan, amit.trehan@montgomerycollege.edu  
• MATH098:  Sirisha Kolluru, Sirisha.kolluru@montgomerycollege.edu  
• MATH017/117:  Brian Kotz, brian.kotz@montgomerycollege.edu   
• MATH017/117:  Ram Subedi, ram.subedi@montgomerycollege.edu  
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• MATH020/120:  Bill Witte, bill.witte@montgomerycollege.edu  
• MATH130/131/132:  Latifa Barnett, latifa.barnett@montgomerycollege.edu  
• MATH130/131/132:  Kim Fouche, Kimberly.fouche@montgomerycollege.edu  
• MATH150:  Elaine Jadacki, Elaine.jadacki@montgomerycollege.edu  
• MATH165:  Robert Kuhar, Robert.kuhar@montgomerycollege.edu  
• MATH165:  Andrea Steelman, andreaa.steelman@montgomerycollege.edu  
• MATH181/182:  Jason Lee, Jason.lee@montgomerycollege.edu  
• MATH181/182:  Mary Wall, mary.wall@montgomerycollege.edu  
• MATH280:  Stephen Wheatley, Stephen.wheatley@montgomerycollege.edu  
• MATH282:  Atul Roy, atul.roy@montgomerycollege.edu  
• MATH284:  Mary Wall, mary.wall@montgomerycollege.edu  
• DATA101:  Celia Evans, celia.evans@montgomerycollege.edu  
• DATA201:  Abdirisak Mohamed, abdirisak.mohamed@montgomerycollege.edu  
• DATA205:  John Hamman, john.hamman@montgomerycollege.edu  

Science, Engineering, and Technology 

• AOSC:  William Krayer, William.krayer@montgomerycollege.edu  
o AOSC100:  William Krayer, William.krayer@montgomerycollege.edu  
o AOSC105:  William Krayer, William.krayer@montgomerycollege.edu  

• ASTR:  Carrie Fitzgerald, carrie.fitzgerald@montgomerycollege.edu  
o ASTR101:  Carrie Fitzgerald, carrie.fitzgerald@montgomerycollege.edu  

• CMSC:  Alla Webb, alla.webb@montgomerycollege.edu  
o CMSC100:  Janet Joy 
o CMSC110:  Alla Webb 
o CMSC110:  Gary Thai 
o CMSC110:  Janet Joy 
o CMSC135:  Alla Webb 
o CMSC135:  Margaret Tseng 
o CMSC140:  Grigoriy Grinberg 
o CMSC140:  Alla Webb 
o CMSC140:  Khandan Monshi 
o CMSC140:  Gary Thai 
o CMSC141:  Grigoriy Grinberg 
o CMSC201:  Grigoriy Grinberg 
o CMSC203: Robert Alexander 
o CMSC203:  Khandan Monshi 
o CMSC203:  Alla Webb 
o CMSC203:  Grigoriy Grinberg 
o CMSC204:  Robert Alexander 
o CMSC204:  Khandan  Monshi 
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o CMSC204:  Gary Thai 
o CMSC207:  Alla Webb 
o CMSC207:  Ahmed Tarek 
o CMSC207:  Zhou Dong 
o CMSC214:  Grigoriy Grinberg 
o CMSC216:  David Kujit 
o CMSC216:  Alla Webb 
o CMSC220:  Alla Webb 
o CMSC222:  Joy Janet 
o CMSC226:  Grigoriy Grinberg 
o CMSC226 EC:  David Kujit 
o CMSC243:  Joy Janet 
o CMSC243:  Alla Webb 
o CMSC246:  Gregoriy Grinberg 
o CMSC253:  Margaret Tseng 
o CMSC253:  David Vargas 
o CMSC260:  Gary Thai 
o CMSC269:  Alla Webb 
o CMSC269:  Joseph Roundy 

• ENEE:  Lan Xiang, lan.xiang@montgomerycollege.edu 
o ENEE140:  Monica Mellini (GT) 
o ENEE140:  Lan, Xiang (RV) 
o ENEE140:  David Kujit (NWHS) 
o ENEE150:  Lan Xiang 
o ENEE207:  Lan Xiang 
o ENEE222:  Palmyra Catravas 
o ENEE244:  Palmyra Catravas 
o ENEE245:  Lan Xiang  

• ENES:  Alex Hou, chiennanalex.hou@montgomerycollege.edu  
o ENES100:  Craig Garrison-Mogren (RV) 
o ENES100:  Chienann Alex Hou (All) 
o ENES100:  Monica Mellini (GT) 
o ENES102:  Chienann Alex Hou 
o ENES102:  Craig Garrison-Mogren 
o ENES104:  Chienann Alex Hou 
o ENES120:  Aaron Rappaport (RV) 
o ENES120:  Mustafa Al-Adhami (TP) 
o ENES206:  Chienann Alex Hou 
o ENES206:  Craig Garrison-Mogren 
o ENES220:  Chienann Alex Hou 
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o ENES221:  Craig Garrison-Mogren 
o ENES232:  Charles Kung 
o ENES240:  Sasan Haghani 
o ENES272:  Craig Garrison-Mogren 

• GEOL: Alan Cutler, alan.cutler@montgomerycollege.edu  
o GEOL101:  Alan Cutler, alan.cutler@montgomerycollege.edu  
o GEOL101H:  Diane McDaniel 
o GEOL102:  Alan Cutler, alan.cutler@montgomerycollege.edu  

• NWIT – Networking:  CK Chiang, ck.chiang@montgomerycollege.edu  
• NWIT – Cybersecurity:  Silvia Vargas, silvia.vargas@montgomerycollege.edu 

o NWIT101:  Margaret Tseng 
o NWIT105:  Chiyun-Kwei Chiang 
o NWIT127:  Chiyun-Kwei Chiang 
o NWIT130:  His-Mien Wu 
o NWIT151:  His-Mien Wu 
o NWIT170:  Chiyun-Kwei Chiang 
o NWIT173:  Silvia Vargas 
o NWIT203:  Chu-Li Shen 
o NWIT204:  Chu-Li Chen 
o NWIT230:  Joseph Roundy 
o NWIT245:  Silvia Vargas 
o NWIT246:  Silvia Vargas 
o NWIT246:  David Vargas 
o NWIT247:  Silvia Vargas 
o NWIT252:  His-Mien Wu 
o NWIT263:  David Vargas 
o NWIT264:  Joseph Roundy 
o NWIT275:  David Vargas 
o NWIT291:  Silvia Vargas 

• PHYS:  Helio Zwi, helio.zwi@montgomerycollege.edu  
o PHYS010:  Tania De 
o PHYS105:  Iraida Cabrera Carnero 
o PHYS110:  Hollis Edward Williams 
o PHYS161:  Kristine Lui (GT) 
o PHYS161:  Helio Zwi (RV) 
o PHYS161:  Tania De (TP) 
o PHYS203:  Patrick O’Connor (RV) 
o PHYS203:  Raluca Teodorescu (TP) 
o PHYS204:  Max Sang Nam (TP) 
o PHYS204:  Patrick O’Connor (RV) 
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o PHYS262:  Iraida Cabrera Carnero (GT) 
o PHYS262:  Helio Zwi (RV) 
o PHYS262:  Tania De (TP) 
o PHYS263:  Kristine Lui (GT) 
o PHYS263:  Catalina Cetina (RV) 
o PHYS263:  Max Sang Nam (TP) 

• PSCI:  Diane McDaniel, diane.mcdaniel@montgomerycollege.edu  
o PSCI101:  Diane McDaniel (GT) 
o PSCI101:  Alan Cutler (RV), alan.cutler@montgomerycollege.edu  
o PSCI102:  Diane McDaniel (GT) 
o PSCI102:  Alan Cutler (RV), alan.cutler@montgomerycollege.edu  

 
 

Visual, Performing, and Media Arts 
• Katie Hubley, Katherine.hubley@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Cristin Cash, cristin.cash@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Jeff Golden, Jeff.golden@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Mieke Gentis, mieke.gentis@montgomerycollege.edu  
• Amanda Miller, Amanda.miller@montgomerycollege.edu  

 

 

 


